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12

13

14

EMAREKEDIIKERAT (2025.03)

REEH 2025.03.24
P EI J\#
FERMER T a5
BIER (%) (BIBIUR/SIUR) 100
oI E| BAfy (ETERAKBERRE) GB5749-2022 KeMEESR
RKR7FERE  CFU/100mL ARG Fa
KIBRFBEE MPN/100mL ARG H Fa
BRI CFU/mL 100 7
i mg/L 0.01 <0.001
i mg/L 0.005 <0.0005
$G) mg/L 0.05 <0.004
5§ mg/L 0.01 <0.005
R mg/L 0.001 <0.0001
s mg/L 0.05 <0.002
ElLEY)] mg/L 1.0 0.211
ﬁﬁ&i;u N mg/L 10 7.46
=Sk mg/L 0.06 0.0286
—STRER mo/L 0.1 0.0041

—S—RAk mg/L 0.06 0.0108
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20
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

=iRAk

==k

B

SUEREL

BEGHHEE
22lv)
EREEETE
THEEALT)

C S

RERAT 4

pH

S|

FRERER

AR MR ENR

SRR (A
CaCO3it)

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

it

NTU

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

0.1

0.05

0.1

0.01

0.7

0.7

15

TRR. FK

7

RINF 6.5 BRATF 8.5

0.2

0.3

0.1

1.0

1.0

250

250

1000

450

< 0.000056

0.70

0.0070

0.0102

0.0025

0.0188

0.0461

<5

0.22

7.72

0.077

<0.100

<0.050

<0.050

<0.050

28.1

411

161

162
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37

38

39

40

S RER RN

(LL0O2it)

(AN I

Rloig

BBt

isde=Ea!

mg/L

mg/L

Ba/L

Ba/L

mg/L

0.3~2 (W K) ;

0.5

0.5

7K)

0.05~2 (ERF

1.07

<0.025

0.0089

0.0248

0.3



	管网末梢水全分析水质公示（2025.03）

